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MadDogs vs Staten Island
on

Thursday 28 April 2016
at

PCC

MadDogs won by 12 wickets

scored by Clarke
match umpire(s) Les

Team MadDogs
Score 108 for 2
Overs 16.0

Players Ian Chin
Aidan Snee
Ganadeep Rey
Rohit Zawar
Ravi Nichani
Yasir Bari
Peter  Gray
Peter Jones
Andy Fullard
Neil  Harrison
Sanjay Santhanam
Simon Hill
John  Moore
Keith Lawrence
Mohsin Salahhudin

Team Staten Island
Score 107 for 6
Overs 20.0

Players Abdullah Syed (c)
Lomesh Prasad
Shankar Ramakrishnan
Jawad Hussain
Dan grays
Joseph O'Neill
Glen Felix
Mohan Kissoon
Acmar Singh (c)
Deo Ganesh
Danish Asif
Glenford Shanghie
Carlton Saney
Kumar Bavanandan
Prahanth Nandavanam
felix
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Staten Island INNINGS
Venue:PCC Toss won by: MadDogs Thu 28-Apr-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Abdullah Syed (c)
2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.W . 32. . . . . 1 . 4. 4. 2 . 411211141 . . . 1

lbw  b John  Moore 39 47 59 29 8 4 1 5 38% 83.0

2 Lomesh Prasad 
(LHB)

. . . . 2 . 1 . . 4.
retired (not out) 7 11 11 8 1 1 1 27% 63.6

3 Shankar 
Ramakrishnan (LHB)

W
b John  Moore 0 1 0 1 0.0

4 Jawad Hussain
. .W

c Neil  Harrison  b Ravi 
Nichani

0 3 1 3 0.0

5 Dan grays
.W

c Sanjay Santhanam  b John  
Moore

0 2 3 2 0.0

6 Joseph O'Neill
. . . . . . 4. . 4W

c Peter Jones  b Neil  
Harrison

8 11 12 9 2 18% 72.7

7 Glen Felix
. 1 . . 4. 4. 144. 44. 11W

c Aidan Snee  b Keith 
Lawrence

28 18 21 8 4 6 56%155.6

8 Mohan Kissoon
. 1211 . 1 . . . 1 11 . 1

not out 10 15 13 6 8 1 60% 66.7

9 Acmar Singh (c)
1 . . . . . 1 1 1211

not out 8 12 9 5 6 1 58% 66.7

10 Deo Ganesh

11 Danish Asif

12 Glenford Shanghie

13 Carlton Saney

14 Kumar Bavanandan

15 Prahanth 
Nandavanam

16 felix

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 7  (7wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 107 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

18

Abdullah Syed

4.5

18

2

18

Shankar 
Ramakrishnan

4.6

0

3

21

Jawad Hussain

5.5

3

4

23

Dan grays

6.4

2

5

42

Joseph O'Neill

10.1

19

6

89

Glen Felix

15.5

1

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2

1

1

1

4
2
1

2
1 4 12 3 3 3.00John  Moore

R
W

WD
NB

2

1

4

1

3
1 4 1 11 1 2 2.75Ravi Nichani

R
W

WD
NB

9 6
1

4 5
4 24 1 6.00Neil  Harrison

R
W

WD
NB

10 9 5
1
1 3 25 1 1 8.33Keith 

Lawrence
R
W

WD
NB

9 6 2 4
4 21 5.25Andy Fullard

R
W

WD
NB

13

1 1 14 1 14.00Aidan Snee
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MadDogs INNINGS
Venue:PCC Toss won by: MadDogs Thu 28-Apr-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Ian Chin
. 1 . . 2 . . . 1 . . 3. . 21 . . . . 14. . 1 . . . 2 . 1 . 2W

st Mohan Kissoon  b Mohan 
Kissoon

21 34 30 22 6 4 1 1 35% 61.8

2 Aidan Snee
. . 1 . .W

c Joseph O'Neill  b Dan grays 1 6 8 5 1 17% 16.7

3 Ganadeep Rey
. . 2 . 2 . 2 . . 34411 . 1 . 1 1121611 . 1

not out 35 27 50 9 10 4 1 2 1 67%129.6

4 Rohit Zawar
. . . . 22141 . 1112 . 2 . 22111442414

retired (not out) 43 28 33 7 9 7 5 75%153.6

5 Ravi Nichani
1

not out 1 1 0 1 100%100.0

6 Yasir Bari

7 Peter  Gray

8 Peter Jones

9 Andy Fullard

10 Neil  Harrison

11 Sanjay Santhanam

12 Simon Hill

13 John  Moore

14 Keith Lawrence

15Mohsin Salahhudin

16.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 7  (7wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 108 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

12

Aidan Snee

2.6

12

2

33

Ian Chin

7.3

21

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

3

4

3
1

3 3

2 4 18 1 6 4.50Dan grays

R
W

WD
NB

2 3 7

1 3 13 1 4.33Glen Felix

R
W

WD
NB

2
1

14
2 16 1 8.00Mohan 

Kissoon
R
W

WD
NB

5 7
2 12 6.00Lomesh 

Prasad
R
W

WD
NB

6 12
2 18 9.00felix

R
W

WD
NB

7 16
2 23 11.50Abdullah 

Syed (c)
R
W

WD
NB

8
1 8 8.00Danish Asif
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Staten Island INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 John  Moore 1wd 2 . . . . . 

2 6 0 Ravi Nichani . 1wd . . . 2 . 

3 8 0 John  Moore 1wd . . . . . 1 

4 13 0 Ravi Nichani . . 1wd . . 4 . 

5 18 2 John  Moore . 1wd . 4 . W W 

6 21 3 Ravi Nichani . 3 . . W . 

7 23 4 John  Moore 2 . . W . . 

8 23 4 Ravi Nichani . . . . . . 

9 32 4 Neil  Harrison 1 . 4 . . 4 

10 42 4 Keith Lawrence . 4 . 4 . 2 

11 48 5 Neil  Harrison W . 1 . 4 1 

12 57 5 Keith Lawrence 1 . . 4 . 4 

13 66 5 Andy Fullard 2 1 . 1 1 4 

14 80 5 Aidan Snee 1wd 1 4 . 4 4 . 

15 86 5 Andy Fullard 4 1 1 . . . 

16 92 6 Keith Lawrence 1 1 . 1 W 1wd 2 

17 94 6 Andy Fullard 1 1 . . . . 

18 98 6 Neil  Harrison 1 . 1 . 1 1 

19 102 6 Andy Fullard 1 . . . 1 2 

20 107 6 Neil  Harrison 1 1 1 1 . 1 

MadDogs INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 0 Dan grays . 1 4wd . . 2 . 

2 9 0 Glen Felix . . 1 . . 1 

3 12 1 Dan grays . . 3 . . W 

4 15 1 Glen Felix . . 2 1 . . 

5 18 1 Dan grays . . . . 1 2 

6 26 1 Glen Felix 4 . . 1 . 1wd 2 

7 31 1 Dan grays . . . 2 . 2wd 1 

8 33 2 Mohan Kissoon . 2 W . . . 

9 38 2 Lomesh Prasad . 2 . . 3 . 

10 52 2 Mohan Kissoon 4 4 1 2 2 1 

11 59 2 Lomesh Prasad 4 1 1 . 1 . 

12 65 2 felix 1 1 1 . 1 2 

13 72 2 Abdullah Syed 1 . 2 . 2 2 

14 84 2 felix 1 1 2 1 1 6 

15 100 2 Abdullah Syed 1 4 4 1 2 4 

16 108 2 Danish Asif 1 1 . 1 4 1 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Rohit Zawar MadDogs 43 28 33 5 153.6 75.0% 1

2 Abdullah Syed Staten Island 39 47 59 5 83.0 38.3%

3 Ganadeep Rey MadDogs 35 27 50 2 1 129.6 66.7% 1

4 Glen Felix Staten Island 28 18 21 6 155.6 55.6%

5 Ian Chin MadDogs 21 34 30 1 61.8 32.4%

6 Mohan Kissoon Staten Island 10 15 13 66.7 60.0% 1

7 Joseph O'Neill Staten Island 8 11 12 2 72.7 18.2%

8 Acmar Singh Staten Island 8 12 9 66.7 58.3% 1

9 Lomesh Prasad Staten Island 7 11 11 1 63.6 27.3% 1

10 Ravi Nichani MadDogs 1 1 100.0 100.0% 1

11 Aidan Snee MadDogs 1 6 8 16.7

12 Jawad Hussain Staten Island 0 3 1 0.0

13 Shankar Ramakrishnan Staten Island 0 1 0.0

14 Dan grays Staten Island 0 2 3 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 John  Moore MadDogs 3 12 4.0 24 3 3.00 4.00 8.00

2 Ravi Nichani MadDogs 1 11 4.0 1 24 2 2.75 11.00 24.00

3 Dan grays Staten Island 1 18 4.0 24 6 4.50 18.00 24.00

4 Mohan Kissoon Staten Island 1 16 2.0 12 8.00 16.00 12.00

5 Neil  Harrison MadDogs 1 24 4.0 24 6.00 24.00 24.00

6 Keith Lawrence MadDogs 1 25 3.0 18 1 8.33 25.00 18.00

7 Danish Asif Staten Island 8 1.0 6 8.00

8 Lomesh Prasad Staten Island 12 2.0 12 6.00

9 Glen Felix Staten Island 13 3.0 18 1 4.33

10 Aidan Snee MadDogs 14 1.0 6 1 14.00

11 felix Staten Island 18 2.0 12 9.00

12 Andy Fullard MadDogs 21 4.0 24 5.25

13 Abdullah Syed Staten Island 23 2.0 12 11.50
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STATEN ISLAND Batting (MADDOGS Bowling)

MADDOGS Batting (STATEN ISLAND Bowling)
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Abdullah Syed (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 39
Balls 47

0s 29
1s 8
2s 4
3s 1
4s 5
5s
6s
SR 83.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 23
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 11.5

Lomesh Prasad
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 11

0s 8
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 63.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Shankar Ramakrishnan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

Jawad Hussain
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 3

0s 3
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

Dan grays
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 18
Wicket 1

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 4.5

Joseph O'Neill
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 11

0s 9
1s
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 72.7
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Glen Felix
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 28
Balls 18

0s 8
1s 4
2s
3s
4s 6
5s
6s
SR 155.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 13
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.3

Mohan Kissoon
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 10
Balls 15

0s 6
1s 8
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 16
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 8.0

Acmar Singh (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 12

0s 5
1s 6
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 66.7

Danish Asif
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 8.0

felix
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 18
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 9.0



Thu 28-Apr-2016 23:04:41 EDT

MadDogs vs Staten Island

MadDogs

page 10

Ian Chin
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 21
Balls 34

0s 22
1s 6
2s 4
3s 1
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 61.8

Aidan Snee
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 6

0s 5
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 16.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 14.0

Ganadeep Rey
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 35
Balls 27

0s 9
1s 10
2s 4
3s 1
4s 2
5s
6s 1
SR 129.6

Rohit Zawar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 43
Balls 28

0s 7
1s 9
2s 7
3s
4s 5
5s
6s
SR 153.6

Ravi Nichani
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 1

0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 11
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 2.8

Andy Fullard
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 21
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.2
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Neil  Harrison
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 24
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

John  Moore
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket 3

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Keith Lawrence
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 25
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 8.3


